
2021 KHSAA Annual Meeting Exhibitors and Sponsors 

 

ArbiterSports 
Justin Miller 
Justin Miller 
9815 S. Monroe St. STE 204 
Sandy, UT 84070 
justin.miller@arbitersports.com 
4352321835 
 
BSN 
Glenn Proffitt 
Glenn Proffitt, Jeff Brickler, Mark Harris 
408 North Main St. 
London, KY 40741 
gproffitt@bsnsports.com 
606-309-8661 
 
Bumblebee Team Sports 
jvanepps@bbteamsports.com 
Chris Hiler, Steven Lembas, Casey Taylor, 

Bobby DiRaimo, Reece Wallace 
125 MacArthur Court 
Nicholasville, KY 40356 
jvanepps@bbteamsports.com 
8596199344 
 
GoFan 
Scott Jernigan 
Scott Jernigan 
5900 Windward Parkway, Suite 250 
Alpharetta, GA 30005 
sjernigan@gofan.co 
770-823-1161 
 
Midway University 
Salah Shakir 
John Haytes 
512 E. Stephents Str 
Midway, ky 40347 
sshakir@midway.edu 
6189242030 
 
Nevco Integrated Display and Scoring 

Solutions 
Scott Chalk 
Scott Chalk 
301 East Harris Ave 
Greenville, Illinois 62246 
schalk@nevco.com 
502-229-4667 
 

Spalding 
Pete Latkovic 
Pete Latkovic 
One Fruit of the Loom Dr 
Bowling Green, KY 42103 
Peter.Latkovic@fotlinc.com 
216-406-1799 
 
UK Sports Medicine 
Rob Ullery 
Rob Ullery 
2195 Harrodsburg Rd 
Lexington, KY 40504 
rullery@uky.edu 
8592292314 
 
 


